
Individual
Team Name First Last Score

Coastal Chemical 1 Dustin Engelke 96
Trojan Wireline 2 Casey McDermand 95
Coastal Chemical 2 Jeff Perry 95
Whataburger Rudy Bazan 95
Couvillion Group Ronnie Mericle 95
Whataburger Billy Lemmons 94
RTS Will Lau 94
Coastal Chemical 1 Quirt McClendon 93
Couvillion Group Mark Hildebrand 93
Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 93
Trojan Wireline 2 Urban Seay 92
Voyager Energy Services Todd Firkins 92
Versa 2 Jared Castleman 92
RTS Wyatt Clifton 92
Drillwell Energy Clyde Messer 91
Stallion Energy Services Scott Hassell 90
Whataburger James Turccotte 89
Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 89
Couvillion Group Tammy Kleinheksel 89
Dynamic Well Serv 2 Josh Glansy 89
SLB 3 Kris Givens 88
Chem Weed 1 Eric Villareal 88
Couvillion Group Josh Kleinheksel 88
Dynamic Well Serv 1 Blake Mosely 88
RTS Chris Doehrman 88
Premier Torque & Testing David Ruiz 88



Individual
Deepwell Energy 1 Clint Kutoc 87
Force 2 Harrison Daniel 87
Tri State Energy Services Darren Cleveland 87
Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 87
Enersol Brian Waters 86
Enersol Joe Gaber 86
Enersol Jerry Woodall 86
Dynamic Well Serv 2 Ed Peacock 86
Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 86
DNOW Tyler Schulze 86
DNOW Jarrett Yendrey 86
COP EF D&C 1 Clay Smith 86
Wood. 2 Guy Adcock 86
Cameron Wellhead Kelby Bartell 85
H&S Jake Gleason 85
Force 1 Trey Rapsilver 85
Force 1 Wes Mangan 85
Force 2 Gene Cameron 85
Quail Tools Zach Biesenboch 85
RTS Tim Turner 85
A&R Energy 2 Horacio Garcia 85
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hagan Heiligbrodt 85
Advantec 1 Derek Middleton 85
Advantec 3 Sam Danos 85
Advantec 3 Tucker McMillian 85
3S Services Donnie Vesel 84
3S Services Ryan Cyr 84



Individual
Force 2 Troy Wiatrek 84
Quail Tools James Taylor 84
A&R Energy 1 TJ McCay 84
Bay Valve 2 Zack Forrest 84
Tetra Technologies Richard Light 84
Tetra Technologies Greg Nasser 84
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Trey Gleitz 84
Ulterra Drilling Trey Moore 84
Expert Compression Services Marcos Garcia 83
Oryx 2 Robert Alaniz 83
Trojan Wireline 1 Dominic Trower 83
Select Energy Tad 83
Dynamic Well Serv 2 Richard Perez 83
Versa 4 Theron Vincent 83
WS Energy Blake Willard 83
Knight Energy Services Buddy Scott 83
Bowman Energy 1 Isabella Bowman 83
Ulterra Drilling Tyler Ragsdale 83
Quail Tools Cory Gafford 82
Haliburton 2 Weston Brown 82
WS Energy Sergio Lopez 82
DNOW Jacob Heibel 82
Bay Valve 1 Brandon Nelly 82
Wood. 2 Javier Martinez 82
Bull Creek Pipeline Blake Deaton 81
Bedrock Petroleum Matt Bilberry 81
Force 2 Melissa Tankersley 81



Individual
Dynamic Well Serv 1 Tim Riggs 81
Dynamic Well Serv 1 Richard Taylor 81
Dynamic Well Serv 1 DJ Summers 81
Wood. 1 Johnny Pittman 81
Wood. 1 Fernando Munoz 81
Horizontal Wireline Services Enrique Nunez 81
COP Permian Wells Dave Giffin 81
Bay Valve 1 Phillip Benson 81
Tetra Technologies Richard Olivarez 81
Ulterra Drilling Danny Jordan 81
Advantec 1 Jared Ives 81
Bull Creek Pipeline Clay Cummings 80
Enersol Andy Espinosa 80
Quail Tools Caleb Gafford 80
Dynamic Well Serv 2 Joe Privratsky 80
J&J Tamez Travis Magouirk 80
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Justin Walker 80
KLX 1 Jeff West 79
Expert Compression Services Carlos Gonzalez 79
ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Jesse Arredondo 79
Deepwell Energy 2 Randy Garcia 79
MRC Kyle Krienke 79
Select Energy Stephanie 79
Sunbelt 1 Cody Chiefen 79
XPAT Adam Carrillo 79
Versa 5 Larry Reynolds 79
Jet Specialty Chad Lilly 79



Individual
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Andy Murchison 79
Bedrock Petroleum Keith Clark 78
Deepwell Energy 3 Josh Osment 78
Deepwell Energy 4 Ghost 78
Coastal Chemical 1 Bryce Vines 78
Coastal Chemical 2 Mark Endur 78
Driven Ben Benitez 78
Tri State Energy Services John Bailey 78
Old School Services 1 Matt Turner 78
Wood. 1 Albert Sosa 78
DarkVision 1 Charles Bourgeois 78
DarkVision 1 Gary Limb 78
Bay Valve 2 Chris Anderson 78
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Bobby Blanchard 78
Chem Weed 2 Colt Brown 77
H&S Mac Mayer 77
H&S Patrick Horne 77
Coastal Chemical 2 Tyler Didrime 77
FDF Energy 1 Keith Dominque 77
Voyager Energy Services Jet Willard 77
Versa 4 Blake Bess 77
United Safety Bryan Spivey 77
Versa 1 Aaron Ivy 77
Old School Services 1 Trey Harton 77
COP Permian Wells Kelly Wink 77
Bowman Energy 3 Jorge Ramon Jr. 77
Advantec 2 Todd Greer 77



Individual
3S Electrical 1 Raymond Sendejo 76
MRC 2 Quiel Ruiz 76
Trojan Wireline 1 Hayes Chow 76
Chem Weed 1 Brandon Hesseltine 76
Chem Weed 2 Ryan Tepe 76
H&S Daniel Suarez 76
Deepwell Energy 1 Greg Peterson 76
Deepwell Energy 1 JC Guarjardo 76
FDF Energy 1 Brian Sexton 76
Fenstermaker Aaron Chovanetz 76
WS Energy Flo Hinojosa 76
Graco Oilfield Services Terry Wells 76
The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Cody Tibbs 76
DarkVision 1 Hai Hunt 76
SeCorp Industries Ghost 76
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Gary Cordell 76
Advantec 3 Asa Leach 76
MRC 2 Austin Wright 75
Acme Truck Line Ricardo Castro Sr. 75
Coastal Chemical 1 Justin Hartzog 75
Encino Will Santry 75
Old School Services 1 Scott Pepper 75
Express Energy Chris Klement 75
Jet Specialty Bryaden Lilly 75
SeCorp Industries Reese Rockett 75
3S Electrical 1 Jesse Esparza 74
Trojan Wireline 1 Rene Ramirez 74



Individual
Trojan Wireline 2 Ken Ponton 74
Sunbelt 1 Fili Gonzalez 74
Sunbelt 2 Marcos Mojaras 74
Sunbelt 2 Rick Riojas 74
Sunbelt 3 Ghost 1 74
J&G Security Bob Valentine 74
XPAT Jack Daniels 74
The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Marcus Castillo 74
COP Permian Wells Dan Bearden 74
Bowman Energy 3 Brock Jones 74
Ulterra Drilling David Garcia 74
KLX 2 Andrew Lu 73
Trojan Wireline 2 Mark Bell 73
FDF Energy 1 Eric Humphries 73
H&P 1 David Hart 73
Sunbelt 3 Ghost 2 73
J&J Tamez Kevin Richardson 73
J&J Tamez Ryan Clem 73
Encino Jeff Matus 73
Drillwell Energy KC Sikes 73
Jet Specialty Trey Barnett 73
DNOW Keith Poth 73
DarkVision 1 Chris Pearce 73
Cameron Wellhead Dave Stedman 72
H&P 1 Mike Neuschafer 72
Voyager Energy Services Scott Park 72
Fesco Trenton Schulze 72



Individual
Versa 1 Jason Hall 72
Express Energy James 72
DarkVision 2 James Snell 72
Bay Valve 2 Cory Baker 72
Lobo Logistics Matt Dolson 72
SeCorp Industries Sam Grimes 72
TGT Dianostic Jacob Broussard 72
Stallion Energy Services Stephen Monroe 72
KLX 1 Christopher Smith 71
KLX 2 Brennan Short 71
Acme Truck Line Ryan Castro 71
Deepwell Energy 1 Marco Martinez 71
Deepwell Energy 2 Javier Ramirez 71
H&P 1 Todd Fox 71
Knight Energy Services Jim Farr 71
Bowman Energy 3 Gerardo Ramon 71
Ranger Energy Services Mikey Hopkins 71
USEcology Ashley Hensley 71
3S Services Chris Coley 70
KLX 1 James Daughtry 70
Expert Compression Services Jeff Rhoads 70
Acme Truck Line Angel Rodriguez 70
SLB 3 Andrew Collins 70
H&P 1 Corey Lawyer 70
H&P 2 Aaron Malik 70
H&P 2 Kurt Alexa 70
United Safety Brad Read 70



Individual
J&J Tamez Dan Dennis 70
Old School Services 1 Michael Zimmer 70
Old School Services 2 Jim Ruby 70
Byrd Oilfield Rene Martinez 70
One Weatherford Mindy Messick 70
Liberty Kanat Iskaliyev 70
Ranger Energy Services James Yaw 70
Stallion Energy Services Pete Rodriguez 70
Advantec 1 Jay Cecil 70
Tubular Solutions Paul Sollberger 70
Expert Compression Services Michael Gutierrez 69
Oryx 1 Clint Popham 69
SLB 3 Shonna Green 69
FDF Energy 2 Robert Woods 69
XPAT Justin Buckner 69
Graco Oilfield Services Toby Barlow 69
Express Energy Preston Meers 69
COP Permian Wells Jeff Gasch 69
Bay Valve 2 Cheyenne White 69
Bowman Energy 1 Gabriel Aparicio 69
Liberty Steve Barnes 69
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Chuck Neuse 69
Advantec 1 Matt Cearcy 69
KLX 2 Jeff Brownlow 68
Trojan Wireline 1 Ed Colson 68
FDF Energy 1 Adrian Pyle 68
FDF Energy 2 Josh Shaw 68



Individual
H&P 3 Clint Paddie 68
Sunbelt 1 Joe Love 68
CSI Jr Garcia 68
Fenstermaker Lee Mueller 68
Old School Services 2 Kyle Bars 68
Jet Specialty Steve Hardin 68
A&R Energy 2 Tate Anders 68
Knight Energy Services Gary Jones 68
Advantec 2 Ryan 68
KLX 1 Taylor Hickman 67
MRC Alejandro Garcia Jr. 67
Sunbelt 2 Dwayne Belaire 67
Liberty Robert Beach 67
3S Electrical 1 Alec Vela 66
ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Adrian Pena 66
ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Tony Perez 66
Acme Truck Line Ted Castro III 66
Oryx 2 Don Lostak 66
Sunbelt 3 Carlos Cardeck 66
CSI Chris K 66
J&G Security Lance R 66
Fesco Brian Southard 66
United Safety Dave Bull 66
Wood. 2 Tony Lafluer 66
Ranger Energy Services Matt Hooker 66
Bedrock Petroleum Chris Campbell 65
H&P 2 Lupe Rios 65



Individual
H&P 3 Ben Lopez 65
Sunbelt 2 Ruben Gomez 65
Voyager Energy Services Kyle McCallum 65
Force 1 Adam Brydon 65
Versa 1 Patrick McGary 65
Haliburton 2 Jonathan Smith 65
Fenstermaker Bobby Harrington 65
Byrd Oilfield Levi Kuntz 65
Byrd Oilfield Wayne Alexander 65
A&R Energy 1 Jacob Romero 65
The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Steven Sulek 65
COP EF D&C 1 Tom Barnes 65
Bay Valve 1 Noah Smith 65
Ranger Energy Services Kevin Gibson 65
TGT Dianostic Andrew Y 65
Oryx 1 Jason Lamana 64
Chem Weed 1 Mike Davila 64
Deepwell Energy 2 Hector Guajardo 64
Sunbelt 1 Israel Molina 64
Versa 1 Mark Langston 64
Versa 2 Joe Sieber 64
Knight Energy Services Willy Coffey 64
Lobo Logistics Kelly Smith 64
Tubular Solutions Kevin Walter 64
Tubular Solutions Brandon Holder 64
MRC 2 Jason  Whiddon 63
Oryx 2 Brad Chatagnier 63



Individual
Cameron Wellhead Mark Bartell 63
Chem Weed 1 Geronimo Trevino 63
Bedrock Petroleum Joe Redmann 63
Deepwell Energy 3 Javier Aguilar 63
Coastal Chemical 2 Fred Ruiz 63
J&G Security Ron Blackwell 63
Old School Services 2 Gabriel Mendoza 63
Graco Oilfield Services Jim Giepteer 63
Bowman Energy 2 Rick Aguero III 63
Deepwell Energy 2 Mario Erives 62
Deepwell Energy 3 Jen Dixon 62
FDF Energy 2 Robert Lovdon 62
XPAT Tim Henderson 62
Drillwell Energy Holly Patton 62
Drillwell Energy Rusty Atkison 62
Wood. 2 Todd Parish 62
USEcology Stormy 62
Tubular Solutions Alex Simoneaux 62
3S Electrical 1 Felix Garza 61
MRC Alex Garcia 61
H&P 3 Danny James 61
Driven Steve 61
Versa 3 Gerald Messer 61
Encino Jose Cruz 61
NexTier Completion Solutions Romeo Franco 61
Bowman Energy 2 Juan Ramon 61
SeCorp Industries Jordan Lauhoff 61



Individual
Chem Weed 2 Allen Nunez 60
Wood. 1 Andrew Peel 60
COP EF D&C 2 Adam Samale 60
NexTier Completion Solutions Jesus Perez 60
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Stephan Smith 60
Advantec 2 Matt Whatley 60
Versa 5 Ronnie Summerlin 59
COP EF D&C 1 Victoria Gilbert 59
Bowman Energy 2 Rick Aguero Jr. 59
Cameron Wellhead Kenneth Neuberger 58
Force 1 Juan Martinez 58
Fesco Ryan Farrell 58
Haliburton 1 Russ Croley 58
COP EF D&C 1 Paul Nelis 58
NexTier Completion Solutions Jole Salazar 58
NexTier Completion Solutions Michael Hodgon 58
Tetra Technologies Javier Lopes 58
TGT Dianostic Max V 58
Advantec 3 John Danos 58
Oryx 1 James Pearson 57
Versa 5 John Banks 57
WS Energy Kevin Porras 57
Horizontal Wireline Services Luis Hernandez 57
COP EF D&C 2 Dan Sheehan 57
Versa 3 Brent Carter 56
Old School Services 2 Jason Mace 56
Graco Oilfield Services Harley Hebert 56



Individual
DarkVision 2 Travis Reddout 56
United Safety Ty Golden 55
A&R Energy 1 Sean Murphy 55
COP EF D&C 2 Trino Flores 55
Byrd Oilfield Perry Parsons 54
H&P 2 Gregg McWilliams 53
Sunbelt 3 Chris Robbins 53
One Weatherford Leo Procopio 53
A&R Energy 1 Randy Radicke 53
KLX 2 Jimmy Convington 52
MRC Neri Ramirez 52
Versa 2 Tim Wilkinson 52
One Weatherford Ken Jackson 52
Chem Weed 2 Troy Jenkins 51
FDF Energy 2 Jaime Rios 51
Fesco Lee Smith 51
Versa 4 Arturo Garcia 51
Liberty David Limbert 51
Advantec 2 Jimmy McAteer 50
ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Lalo Pena 49
CSI Jarred Harrison 49
Haliburton 2 Corey Silvas 49
TGT Dianostic Irma Cantu 49
Select Energy Dustin 48
Tri State Energy Services Lacy Bond 48
Select Energy Jose 47
CSI Kole Wilburn 47



Individual
Express Energy Calvin Evans 47
Oryx 1 Tim Martin 46
Haliburton 1 Katie Cook 46
Bowman Energy 1 Azul Bowman 46
Stallion Energy Services Gabriel Morin 46
Encino Jeff Combs 45
Deepwell Energy 3 Jesse Garfio 44
Versa 5 Cissy Turcotte 44
The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Jana Byrne 44
Oryx 2 Travis Walston 43
Driven Monica Charlton 43
Haliburton 1 Wendy King 43
Bowman Energy 1 Fernando Soto 43
Bowman Energy 3 Jorge Ramon 43
H&P 3 Brandon Mattioli 42
Horizontal Wireline Services Haylee Glenn 42
Bay Valve 1 Mike Paredes 42
USEcology Crystal 41
MRC 2 Eric Carizales 39
Versa 3 Juve Nunez 39
SLB 3 Lori Woodward 38
3S Services Branson Haberkorn 37
DarkVision 2 Christal Reddout 37
J&G Security Shelly Jensen 35
Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 33
Driven Martin 32
DarkVision 2 Jessica Perales 30



Individual
Versa 2 Hannah Pena 29
Tri State Energy Services Amy Daiker 29
COP EF D&C 2 Lisa Taylor 25
One Weatherford Misty 22
USEcology Amanda Hernandez 19
Haliburton 2 Yasin Abulaiha 14
Fenstermaker Lyndsay Drahuschak 10
Horizontal Wireline Services Kathy Suazo 8



RED COURSE TEAMS
Course Team Name First Last Score

Red Whataburger Billy Lemmons 94
Red Whataburger James Turccotte 89
Red Whataburger Rudy Bazan 95
Red Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 89

367
Red Couvillion Group Mark Hildebrand 93
Red Couvillion Group Josh Kleinheksel 88
Red Couvillion Group Tammy Kleinheksel 89
Red Couvillion Group Ronnie Mericle 95

365
Red Coastal Chemical 1 Justin Hartzog 75
Red Coastal Chemical 1 Bryce Vines 78
Red Coastal Chemical 1 Dustin Engelke 96
Red Coastal Chemical 1 Quirt McClendon 93

342
Red Enersol Andy Espinosa 80
Red Enersol Brian Waters 86
Red Enersol Joe Gaber 86
Red Enersol Jerry Woodall 86

338
Red Dynamic Well Serv 2 Ed Peacock 86
Red Dynamic Well Serv 2 Joe Privratsky 80
Red Dynamic Well Serv 2 Josh Glansy 89
Red Dynamic Well Serv 2 Richard Perez 83

338
Red Force 2 Gene Cameron 85
Red Force 2 Melissa Tankersley 81
Red Force 2 Troy Wiatrek 84
Red Force 2 Harrison Daniel 87

337



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Trojan Wireline 2 Urban Seay 92
Red Trojan Wireline 2 Casey McDermand 95
Red Trojan Wireline 2 Mark Bell 73
Red Trojan Wireline 2 Ken Ponton 74

334
Red Quail Tools Cory Gafford 82
Red Quail Tools James Taylor 84
Red Quail Tools Zach Biesenboch 85
Red Quail Tools Caleb Gafford 80

331
Red Dynamic Well Serv 1 Tim Riggs 81
Red Dynamic Well Serv 1 Richard Taylor 81
Red Dynamic Well Serv 1 DJ Summers 81
Red Dynamic Well Serv 1 Blake Mosely 88

331
Red H&S Daniel Suarez 76
Red H&S Mac Mayer 77
Red H&S Patrick Horne 77
Red H&S Jake Gleason 85

315
Red Coastal Chemical 2 Mark Endur 78
Red Coastal Chemical 2 Tyler Didrime 77
Red Coastal Chemical 2 Fred Ruiz 63
Red Coastal Chemical 2 Jeff Perry 95

313
Red Deepwell Energy 1 Marco Martinez 71
Red Deepwell Energy 1 Greg Peterson 76
Red Deepwell Energy 1 Clint Kutoc 87
Red Deepwell Energy 1 JC Guarjardo 76

310



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Voyager Energy Services Scott Park 72
Red Voyager Energy Services Todd Firkins 92
Red Voyager Energy Services Jet Willard 77
Red Voyager Energy Services Kyle McCallum 65

306
Red Expert Compression Services Jeff Rhoads 70
Red Expert Compression Services Marcos Garcia 83
Red Expert Compression Services Michael Gutierrez 69
Red Expert Compression Services Carlos Gonzalez 79

301
Red Trojan Wireline 1 Dominic Trower 83
Red Trojan Wireline 1 Hayes Chow 76
Red Trojan Wireline 1 Rene Ramirez 74
Red Trojan Wireline 1 Ed Colson 68

301
Red J&J Tamez Kevin Richardson 73
Red J&J Tamez Dan Dennis 70
Red J&J Tamez Ryan Clem 73
Red J&J Tamez Travis Magouirk 80

296
Red FDF Energy 1 Eric Humphries 73
Red FDF Energy 1 Keith Dominque 77
Red FDF Energy 1 Adrian Pyle 68
Red FDF Energy 1 Brian Sexton 76

294
Red Force 1 Juan Martinez 58
Red Force 1 Trey Rapsilver 85
Red Force 1 Adam Brydon 65
Red Force 1 Wes Mangan 85

293



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Chem Weed 1 Geronimo Trevino 63
Red Chem Weed 1 Mike Davila 64
Red Chem Weed 1 Brandon Hesseltine 76
Red Chem Weed 1 Eric Villareal 88

291
Red KLX 1 Christopher Smith 71
Red KLX 1 Taylor Hickman 67
Red KLX 1 James Daughtry 70
Red KLX 1 Jeff West 79

287
Red Bedrock Petroleum Matt Bilberry 81
Red Bedrock Petroleum Chris Campbell 65
Red Bedrock Petroleum Keith Clark 78
Red Bedrock Petroleum Joe Redmann 63

287
Red H&P 1 Todd Fox 71
Red H&P 1 Corey Lawyer 70
Red H&P 1 Mike Neuschafer 72
Red H&P 1 David Hart 73

286
Red Sunbelt 1 Joe Love 68
Red Sunbelt 1 Fili Gonzalez 74
Red Sunbelt 1 Israel Molina 64
Red Sunbelt 1 Cody Chiefen 79

285
Red XPAT Tim Henderson 62
Red XPAT Adam Carrillo 79
Red XPAT Jack Daniels 74
Red XPAT Justin Buckner 69

284



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Acme Truck Line Ted Castro III 66
Red Acme Truck Line Ricardo Castro Sr. 75
Red Acme Truck Line Ryan Castro 71
Red Acme Truck Line Angel Rodriguez 70

282
Red Sunbelt 2 Dwayne Belaire 67
Red Sunbelt 2 Marcos Mojaras 74
Red Sunbelt 2 Rick Riojas 74
Red Sunbelt 2 Ruben Gomez 65

280
Red Cameron Wellhead Mark Bartell 63
Red Cameron Wellhead Dave Stedman 72
Red Cameron Wellhead Kelby Bartell 85
Red Cameron Wellhead Kenneth Neuberger 58

278
Red 3S Electrical 1 Felix Garza 61
Red 3S Electrical 1 Alec Vela 66
Red 3S Electrical 1 Jesse Esparza 74
Red 3S Electrical 1 Raymond Sendejo 76

277
Red Deepwell Energy 2 Hector Guajardo 64
Red Deepwell Energy 2 Mario Erives 62
Red Deepwell Energy 2 Javier Ramirez 71
Red Deepwell Energy 2 Randy Garcia 79

276
Red 3S Services Donnie Vesel 84
Red 3S Services Ryan Cyr 84
Red 3S Services Chris Coley 70
Red 3S Services Branson Haberkorn 37

275



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red United Safety Bryan Spivey 77
Red United Safety Dave Bull 66
Red United Safety Ty Golden 55
Red United Safety Brad Read 70

268
Red Sunbelt 3 Ghost 1 74
Red Sunbelt 3 Carlos Cardeck 66
Red Sunbelt 3 Chris Robbins 53
Red Sunbelt 3 Ghost 2 73

266
Red SLB 3 Kris Givens 88
Red SLB 3 Andrew Collins 70
Red SLB 3 Shonna Green 69
Red SLB 3 Lori Woodward 38

265
Red KLX 2 Jeff Brownlow 68
Red KLX 2 Andrew Lu 73
Red KLX 2 Jimmy Convington 52
Red KLX 2 Brennan Short 71

264
Red Chem Weed 2 Allen Nunez 60
Red Chem Weed 2 Ryan Tepe 76
Red Chem Weed 2 Troy Jenkins 51
Red Chem Weed 2 Colt Brown 77

264
Red ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Adrian Pena 66
Red ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Jesse Arredondo 79
Red ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Lalo Pena 49
Red ConocoPhillips Maintenance 1 Tony Perez 66

260



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red MRC Kyle Krienke 79
Red MRC Alex Garcia 61
Red MRC Neri Ramirez 52
Red MRC Alejandro Garcia Jr. 67

259
Red H&P 2 Gregg McWilliams 53
Red H&P 2 Aaron Malik 70
Red H&P 2 Kurt Alexa 70
Red H&P 2 Lupe Rios 65

258
Red Select Energy Tad 83
Red Select Energy Stephanie 79
Red Select Energy Jose 47
Red Select Energy Dustin 48

257
Red Oryx 2 Robert Alaniz 83
Red Oryx 2 Brad Chatagnier 63
Red Oryx 2 Travis Walston 43
Red Oryx 2 Don Lostak 66

255
Red MRC 2 Austin Wright 75
Red MRC 2 Jason  Whiddon 63
Red MRC 2 Eric Carizales 39
Red MRC 2 Quiel Ruiz 76

253
Red FDF Energy 2 Robert Woods 69
Red FDF Energy 2 Robert Lovdon 62
Red FDF Energy 2 Josh Shaw 68
Red FDF Energy 2 Jaime Rios 51

250



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Deepwell Energy 3 Jen Dixon 62
Red Deepwell Energy 3 Josh Osment 78
Red Deepwell Energy 3 Jesse Garfio 44
Red Deepwell Energy 3 Javier Aguilar 63

247
Red Fesco Brian Southard 66
Red Fesco Trenton Schulze 72
Red Fesco Lee Smith 51
Red Fesco Ryan Farrell 58

247
Red J&G Security Lance R 66
Red J&G Security Shelly Jensen 35
Red J&G Security Bob Valentine 74
Red J&G Security Ron Blackwell 63

238
Red Oryx 1 Clint Popham 69
Red Oryx 1 Tim Martin 46
Red Oryx 1 Jason Lamana 64
Red Oryx 1 James Pearson 57

236
Red H&P 3 Ben Lopez 65
Red H&P 3 Clint Paddie 68
Red H&P 3 Danny James 61
Red H&P 3 Brandon Mattioli 42

236
Red CSI Jarred Harrison 49
Red CSI Jr Garcia 68
Red CSI Kole Wilburn 47
Red CSI Chris K 66

230



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Driven Martin 32
Red Driven Ben Benitez 78
Red Driven Monica Charlton 43
Red Driven Steve 61

214
Red Versa 4 Blake Bess 77
Red Versa 4 Arturo Garcia 51
Red Versa 4 Theron Vincent 83

211
Red Bull Creek Pipeline Clay Cummings 80
Red Bull Creek Pipeline Blake Deaton 81
Red Bull Creek Pipeline Albert Pantoja III

161



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Course Team Name First Last Score

Yellow RTS Chris Doehrman 88
Yellow RTS Tim Turner 85
Yellow RTS Will Lau 94
Yellow RTS Wyatt Clifton 92

359
Yellow Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 87
Yellow Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 86
Yellow Premier Torque & Testing David Ruiz 88
Yellow Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 93

354
Yellow DNOW Tyler Schulze 86
Yellow DNOW Jarrett Yendrey 86
Yellow DNOW Keith Poth 73
Yellow DNOW Jacob Heibel 82

327
Yellow Ulterra Drilling David Garcia 74
Yellow Ulterra Drilling Trey Moore 84
Yellow Ulterra Drilling Tyler Ragsdale 83
Yellow Ulterra Drilling Danny Jordan 81

322
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Hagan Heiligbrodt 85
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Bobby Blanchard 78
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Chuck Neuse 69
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 1 Andy Murchison 79

311
Yellow Tetra Technologies Richard Light 84
Yellow Tetra Technologies Richard Olivarez 81
Yellow Tetra Technologies Javier Lopes 58
Yellow Tetra Technologies Greg Nasser 84

307



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow DarkVision 1 Charles Bourgeois 78
Yellow DarkVision 1 Gary Limb 78
Yellow DarkVision 1 Chris Pearce 73
Yellow DarkVision 1 Hai Hunt 76

305
Yellow Advantec 1 Derek Middleton 85
Yellow Advantec 1 Matt Cearcy 69
Yellow Advantec 1 Jared Ives 81
Yellow Advantec 1 Jay Cecil 70

305
Yellow Advantec 3 Asa Leach 76
Yellow Advantec 3 John Danos 58
Yellow Advantec 3 Sam Danos 85
Yellow Advantec 3 Tucker McMillian 85

304
Yellow Bay Valve 2 Chris Anderson 78
Yellow Bay Valve 2 Zack Forrest 84
Yellow Bay Valve 2 Cory Baker 72
Yellow Bay Valve 2 Cheyenne White 69

303
Yellow COP Permian Wells Kelly Wink 77
Yellow COP Permian Wells Jeff Gasch 69
Yellow COP Permian Wells Dan Bearden 74
Yellow COP Permian Wells Dave Giffin 81

301
Yellow Old School Services 1 Scott Pepper 75
Yellow Old School Services 1 Matt Turner 78
Yellow Old School Services 1 Michael Zimmer 70
Yellow Old School Services 1 Trey Harton 77

300



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Wood. 1 Johnny Pittman 81
Yellow Wood. 1 Albert Sosa 78
Yellow Wood. 1 Fernando Munoz 81
Yellow Wood. 1 Andrew Peel 60

300
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Stephan Smith 60
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Gary Cordell 76
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Trey Gleitz 84
Yellow Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor 2 Justin Walker 80

300
Yellow WS Energy Blake Willard 83
Yellow WS Energy Sergio Lopez 82
Yellow WS Energy Kevin Porras 57
Yellow WS Energy Flo Hinojosa 76

298
Yellow Wood. 2 Tony Lafluer 66
Yellow Wood. 2 Javier Martinez 82
Yellow Wood. 2 Todd Parish 62
Yellow Wood. 2 Guy Adcock 86

296
Yellow Jet Specialty Chad Lilly 79
Yellow Jet Specialty Bryaden Lilly 75
Yellow Jet Specialty Trey Barnett 73
Yellow Jet Specialty Steve Hardin 68

295
Yellow Drillwell Energy KC Sikes 73
Yellow Drillwell Energy Holly Patton 62
Yellow Drillwell Energy Rusty Atkison 62
Yellow Drillwell Energy Clyde Messer 91

288



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Knight Energy Services Gary Jones 68
Yellow Knight Energy Services Buddy Scott 83
Yellow Knight Energy Services Willy Coffey 64
Yellow Knight Energy Services Jim Farr 71

286
Yellow Versa 1 Mark Langston 64
Yellow Versa 1 Jason Hall 72
Yellow Versa 1 Aaron Ivy 77
Yellow Versa 1 Patrick McGary 65

278
Yellow Stallion Energy Services Scott Hassell 90
Yellow Stallion Energy Services Stephen Monroe 72
Yellow Stallion Energy Services Pete Rodriguez 70
Yellow Stallion Energy Services Gabriel Morin 46

278
Yellow Ranger Energy Services Kevin Gibson 65
Yellow Ranger Energy Services Matt Hooker 66
Yellow Ranger Energy Services Mikey Hopkins 71
Yellow Ranger Energy Services James Yaw 70

272
Yellow Bay Valve 1 Phillip Benson 81
Yellow Bay Valve 1 Brandon Nelly 82
Yellow Bay Valve 1 Noah Smith 65
Yellow Bay Valve 1 Mike Paredes 42

270
Yellow COP EF D&C 1 Tom Barnes 65
Yellow COP EF D&C 1 Clay Smith 86
Yellow COP EF D&C 1 Victoria Gilbert 59
Yellow COP EF D&C 1 Paul Nelis 58

268



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Graco Oilfield Services Harley Hebert 56
Yellow Graco Oilfield Services Terry Wells 76
Yellow Graco Oilfield Services Toby Barlow 69
Yellow Graco Oilfield Services Jim Giepteer 63

264
Yellow Express Energy James 72
Yellow Express Energy Calvin Evans 47
Yellow Express Energy Chris Klement 75
Yellow Express Energy Preston Meers 69

263
Yellow Tubular Solutions Kevin Walter 64
Yellow Tubular Solutions Alex Simoneaux 62
Yellow Tubular Solutions Paul Sollberger 70
Yellow Tubular Solutions Brandon Holder 64

260
Yellow The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Jana Byrne 44
Yellow The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Cody Tibbs 76
Yellow The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Steven Sulek 65
Yellow The SLB Clay Fracers (Cameron) Marcus Castillo 74

259
Yellow Old School Services 2 Jim Ruby 70
Yellow Old School Services 2 Jason Mace 56
Yellow Old School Services 2 Gabriel Mendoza 63
Yellow Old School Services 2 Kyle Bars 68

257
Yellow A&R Energy 1 Sean Murphy 55
Yellow A&R Energy 1 Randy Radicke 53
Yellow A&R Energy 1 Jacob Romero 65
Yellow A&R Energy 1 TJ McCay 84

257



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Liberty Steve Barnes 69
Yellow Liberty Kanat Iskaliyev 70
Yellow Liberty David Limbert 51
Yellow Liberty Robert Beach 67

257
Yellow Advantec 2 Jimmy McAteer 50
Yellow Advantec 2 Matt Whatley 60
Yellow Advantec 2 Todd Greer 77
Yellow Advantec 2 Ryan 68

255
Yellow Encino Will Santry 75
Yellow Encino Jeff Matus 73
Yellow Encino Jose Cruz 61
Yellow Encino Jeff Combs 45

254
Yellow Byrd Oilfield Levi Kuntz 65
Yellow Byrd Oilfield Perry Parsons 54
Yellow Byrd Oilfield Wayne Alexander 65
Yellow Byrd Oilfield Rene Martinez 70

254
Yellow TGT Dianostic Andrew Y 65
Yellow TGT Dianostic Irma Cantu 49
Yellow TGT Dianostic Max V 58
Yellow TGT Dianostic Jacob Broussard 72

244
Yellow Tri State Energy Services Lacy Bond 48
Yellow Tri State Energy Services John Bailey 78
Yellow Tri State Energy Services Darren Cleveland 87
Yellow Tri State Energy Services Amy Daiker 29

242



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Fernando Soto 43
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Gabriel Aparicio 69
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Isabella Bowman 83
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Azul Bowman 46

241
Yellow Versa 5 Ronnie Summerlin 59
Yellow Versa 5 Cissy Turcotte 44
Yellow Versa 5 Larry Reynolds 79
Yellow Versa 5 John Banks 57

239
Yellow Versa 2 Jared Castleman 92
Yellow Versa 2 Hannah Pena 29
Yellow Versa 2 Tim Wilkinson 52
Yellow Versa 2 Joe Sieber 64

237
Yellow NexTier Completion Solutions Jole Salazar 58
Yellow NexTier Completion Solutions Jesus Perez 60
Yellow NexTier Completion Solutions Romeo Franco 61
Yellow NexTier Completion Solutions Michael Hodgon 58

237
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Rick Aguero Jr. 59
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Rick Aguero III 63
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Juan Ramon 61
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Jorge Ramon 43

226
Yellow SeCorp Industries Sam Grimes 72
Yellow SeCorp Industries Ghost 76
Yellow SeCorp Industries Reese Rockett 75

223
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Jorge Ramon Jr. 77
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Gerardo Ramon 71
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Brock Jones 74



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
222

Yellow Fenstermaker Bobby Harrington 65
Yellow Fenstermaker Aaron Chovanetz 76
Yellow Fenstermaker Lyndsay Drahuschak 10
Yellow Fenstermaker Lee Mueller 68

219
Yellow Haliburton 2 Corey Silvas 49
Yellow Haliburton 2 Jonathan Smith 65
Yellow Haliburton 2 Weston Brown 82
Yellow Haliburton 2 Yasin Abulaiha 14

210
Yellow One Weatherford Ken Jackson 52
Yellow One Weatherford Leo Procopio 53
Yellow One Weatherford Misty 22
Yellow One Weatherford Mindy Messick 70

197
Yellow COP EF D&C 2 Lisa Taylor 25
Yellow COP EF D&C 2 Dan Sheehan 57
Yellow COP EF D&C 2 Trino Flores 55
Yellow COP EF D&C 2 Adam Samale 60

197
Yellow DarkVision 2 James Snell 72
Yellow DarkVision 2 Jessica Perales 30
Yellow DarkVision 2 Travis Reddout 56
Yellow DarkVision 2 Christal Reddout 37

195
Yellow USEcology Ashley Hensley 71
Yellow USEcology Amanda Hernandez 19
Yellow USEcology Stormy 62
Yellow USEcology Crystal 41

193



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Enrique Nunez 81
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Luis Hernandez 57
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Kathy Suazo 8
Yellow Horizontal Wireline Services Haylee Glenn 42

188
Yellow Haliburton 1 Katie Cook 46
Yellow Haliburton 1 Wendy King 43
Yellow Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 33
Yellow Haliburton 1 Russ Croley 58

180
Yellow Versa 3 Taylor Abington 0
Yellow Versa 3 Brent Carter 56
Yellow Versa 3 Gerald Messer 61
Yellow Versa 3 Juve Nunez 39

156
Yellow A&R Energy 2 Horacio Garcia 85
Yellow A&R Energy 2 Tate Anders 68

153
Yellow Lobo Logistics Kelly Smith 64
Yellow Lobo Logistics Matt Dolson 72

136
Yellow SeCorp Industries Jordan Lauhoff 61

61



Conoco Phillips Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

Coastal Chemical 1 Dustin Engelke 96 HOA MALE

Couvillion Group Tammy Kleinheksel 89 HOA FEMALE

Team Name First Last Score Award

Whataburger Billy Lemmons 94
Whataburger James Turccotte 89
Whataburger Rudy Bazan 95
Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 89

367
Couvillion Group Mark Hildebrand 93
Couvillion Group Josh Kleinheksel 88
Couvillion Group Tammy Kleinheksel 89
Couvillion Group Ronnie Mericle 95

365
Coastal Chemical 1 Justin Hartzog 75
Coastal Chemical 1 Bryce Vines 78
Coastal Chemical 1 Dustin Engelke 96
Coastal Chemical 1 Quirt McClendon 93

342

Team Name First Last Score Award

RTS Chris Doehrman 88
RTS Tim Turner 85
RTS Will Lau 94
RTS Wyatt Clifton 92

359
Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 87
Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 86
Premier Torque & Testing David Ruiz 88
Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 93

354
DNOW Tyler Schulze 86
DNOW Jarrett Yendrey 86
DNOW Keith Poth 73
DNOW Jacob Heibel 82

327

Te
am

 C
H

Te
am

 R
U

Te
am

 3
rd

RED COURSE TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

Te
am

 R
U

Te
am

 3
rd

Te
am

 C
H

YELLOW COURSE TEAM


	Individual
	RED
	YELLOW
	Awards

